
International Piano Compeittion

Name Room Date / Time Country
Teatro Aurora Preliminary Round 08/04/2016 - Time 8:30 
Teatro Aurora Semi-Final Round 08/04/2016 - Time 16:30
Teatro Aurora Final Round 09/04/2016 - Time 16:30

Diez Flores Lucia Spain
Hergane Ionut Alexandru Romania
Junga Bhang South Korea
Kim Hyeseon South Korea
Kim Sunghyun South Korea
Kim Yeseul South Korea
Lee Jung Ah South Korea
Namaizawa Hinako Japan
Nakagawa Yoshimi Japan
Neri Alceste Italy
Roh Yena South Korea
Rowe Yasmin UK
Taubitz Paul Germany
Ter-Martirosyan Ani Armenia
Tonouchi Yuya Japan
Verdone Gian Marco Italy

Practice with pianist accompanist Date: 09-04-2016     Time: 09:00     Room: Studio Musica 5

We inform all participants that on Thursday 7 th  April “Teatro Aurora” is available to play pianos. 
For info and booking, please contact organization office by email.

Roh Yena 13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
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Neri Alceste 18.30
Rowe Yasmin 19.00
Namaizawa Hinako 19.30
Taubitz Paul 20.00
Nakagawa Yoshimi 20.30
End 21.00


